MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

COMPANY / ORGANIZATION
Company

Website

Address

Postal Code

LEAD CONTACT (CONTACT PERSON)
Title

First Name

Last Name

Function

Phone

E-mail

FORM OF MEMBERSHIP

O Company

O Universities, NGOs, etc.

O Start-ups*

*A start-up company is any company younger than four years (confirmed by entry in the commercial register)

INTERNATIONAL DATA
SPACES ASSOCIATION

If billing address differs from contact address

If person in charge differs from contact person

Annual Sales [Mio. EUR]
(group based)
More than 10,000
From 2,500 to 10,000
From 500 to 2,500
From 50 to 500
Below 50

Annual Fee [EUR]

35,000
25,000
15,000
7,500
2,500
1,000
1,000

OoooOooOooOooOoao

We have accepted the statute and contribution rules of International Data Spaces Association. We acknowledge and recognize
the resulting obligations of the membership. We will also inform you of any changes of address and contact information as

soon as possible.

Location, Date

Please send to:

Authorized Signature, Stamp

International Data Spaces Association, Emil-Figge-Str. 80, 44227 Dortmund, Germany, E-mail: info@internationaldataspaces.org

International Data Spaces e. V.| Head Office | Emil-Figge-Str. 80 | 44227 Dortmund | Germany
Legal Office: International Data Spaces e. V. |Fraunhofer Forum Berlin | Anna-Louisa-Karsch-StraRe 2 |

10178 Berlin | Germany | Phone Head Office: +49 (0) 231 70096 501 |
info@internationaldataspaces.org |www.internationaldataspaces.org
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