MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM



COMPANY / ORGANIZATION		If billing address differs from contact address	
Company			
Website			
Address			
Postal Code			
LEAD CONTACT (CONTACT PERSON)	If po	erson in charge	differs from contact person
Title			
First Name			
Last Name			
Function			
Phone			
E-mail			
FORM OF MEMBERSHIP	Annual Sales [Mic (group base		Annual Fee [EUR]
O Company	More than 10,000		35,000
	From 2,500 to 10,000 From 500 to 2,500		25,000 15,000
	From 50 to 500	0	7,500 2,500
	Below 50		
O Universities, NGOs, etc.	-		1,000
O Start-ups*	-		1,000
*A start-up company is any company younger than four years (confirmed			
	by entry in the commerci	ial register)	
We have accepted the statute and contribution rules of Internative resulting obligations of the membership. We will also info soon as possible.	itional Data Spaces As	ssociation. We a	cknowledge and recognize nd contact information as

Please send to:

International Data Spaces Association, Emil-Figge-Str. 80, 44227 Dortmund, Germany, E-mail: info@internationaldataspaces.org